Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
Square D FSG2J21CP
Square D Pumptrol Water Pressure Switch User Manual
Model: FSG2J21CP | Brand: Square D
1. INTRODUCTION
This manual provides essential information for the safe and effective installation, operation, and maintenance of your
Square D Pumptrol Water Pressure Switch, Model FSG2J21CP. This device is designed to control electrically driven

specifications, operating principles, dimensions, electrical ratings, and comprehensive selection and
modification guides for various models such as FHG, FSG, FYG, FRG, and G series, along with
ordering information.
Square D Sepam Digital Relays: Product Line Overview
An overview of the Square D Sepam series of digital protective relays from Schneider Electric,
detailing their features, applications, and selection criteria for various power system needs.
Square D SDSA 3-Phase Surge Protective Devices (SPDs)
Comprehensive information on Square D Surgelogic SDSA 3-Phase Surge Protective Devices
(SPDs), covering Type 1 protection for Wye and Delta configurations, features, performance
specifications, installation guidelines, warranty details, and model selection.
Square D 2008 Pocket Digest: Electrical Product Information
Explore the 2008 Square D Pocket Digest for comprehensive information on Schneider Electric's
best-selling electrical products. This guide includes catalog numbers, product specifications, and
selection guidance for load centers, circuit breakers, and more.
Documents - Square D – FSG2J21CP
[pdf] Datasheet Documentation
OsiSense XM FSG2J21CP ECAT Square D Lighting Facts 30 50 PSI Plastic Exterior Pressure Switch
047569807855 49511890 lowes productdocuments b2830462 522b 408e a899 14f42fb4d494 |||
Product data sheet Characteristics FSG2J21CP Pressure sensors XM, pressure
switch 575 VAC, 1 hp with options The information provided in this documentation
contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of
the products contained herein. This documentation is not ...
lang:en score:22 filesize: 82.93 K page_count: 2 document date: 2022-01-11
Schneider Electric Pumptrol Pressure Switches for Water and Air Control
Explore Schneider Electric's Pumptrol® pressure switches, designed for reliable water
and air control in residential and commercial applications. Features include adjustable
settings, NEMA Type 1 enclosures, and various models like FSG and FHG series.
lang:en score:20 filesize: 166.16 K page_count: 2 document date: 2021-05-10
[pdf] Borchure Catalog
Pumptrol 30 50 psi Well Pump Water Pressure Switch with Low Cut Off Clear Packaging Product
Brochure Square D FSG2J21M4CP 047569034664 0047569034664 1005361734 76db2445 a302 4e5a
9cf6 1085ab7d2412 images thdstatic catalog Images 76 |||
THE INDUSTRY S GOLD STANDARD OF PRESSURE SWITCHES. As the leader in
pressure switches for the water ... FSG2J20M1BP FSG2J20M1CP FSG2J20M4BP